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Karthick K

From: Karthick K
Sent: 05 November 2024 18:06
To: Sowri Raja
Subject: FW: Refurb Outlets Details - T1/T4 Terminals - Chennai 

 
 
 
Regards, 
Karthick 
 

From: Karthick K  
Sent: 30 April 2024 19:06 
To: Sowri Raja <sowriraja.m@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: FW: Refurb Outlets Details - T1/T4 Terminals - Chennai  
 
FYI.. 
 
 
Regards, 
Karthick 
 

From: Gaurav Dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 29 April 2024 12:09 
To: Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Srinath Raghavan <srinath.raghavan@travelfoodservices.com>; Srinivas Venkatesan <srinivas.v@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>; 
Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Shruti Shroff <shruti.shroff@travelfoodservices.com>; Janice Mascarenhas <janice.mascarenhas@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Re: Refurb Outlets Details - T1/T4 Terminals - Chennai  
 
Okay with me as discussed 
 
Best, 
 
Gaurav Dewan 
+91 96655 15000 
 
 

From: Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com> 
Date: Thursday, 25 April 2024 at 5:27 PM 
To: Gaurav Dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Srinath Raghavan <srinath.raghavan@travelfoodservices.com>, Srinivas Venkatesan <srinivas.v@travelfoodservices.com>, Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>, Shashank Mahadik 
<shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>, Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>, Amit Singh <amit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>, Shruti Shroff <shruti.shroff@travelfoodservices.com>, Janice Mascarenhas 
<janice.mascarenhas@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: Refurb Outlets Details - T1/T4 Terminals - Chennai  

  
Dear Gaurav 
  
As discussed during the call today on captioned subject, we have incorporated points in below and attached table  as per your advise  
  
This will be executed in a phase manner, will share Dates  & Schedule with pert chart well before execution to ensure miniscule sales loss  
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Sharing same for your approval, to proceed further,  
  
REFURB OUTLETS 
  

 
  
OUTLETS CHANGE OVER  

 
  
Regards  
Azmath  
  

From: Azmath Baig  
Sent: Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:41 AM 
To: Janice Mascarenhas <janice.mascarenhas@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: FW: Refurb Outlets Details - T1/T4 Terminals - Chennai  
  
Hi Janice 
  
Request Gaurav’s slot Monday or Tuesday (30  ) on below subject  
  
  
Regards  
  

From: Azmath Baig  
Sent: Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:37 AM 
To: Gaurav Dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com> 
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Cc: Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>; Amit Singh <amit.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Srinivas Venkatesan <srinivas.v@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Shashank Mahadik 
<shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>; Shruti Shroff <shruti.shroff@travelfoodservices.com>; Srinath Raghavan <srinath.raghavan@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Refurb Outlets Details - T1/T4 Terminals - Chennai  
  
Good Morning Gaurav  
  
 Sharing the list of outlets in below table n attachment which needs to undergo refurbishment in T1 and T4 Terminals In Chennai  
  
 Approximate estimation on cost /  Age of Outlet / No. Days required  is mentioned for reference  
  
Will schedule a call to discuss same and seek appropriate approvals to proceed further (Will be sharing the complete detail s in PPT’s on specific requirements/essential works to be carried out in call) 
  

 
 Regards  
 Azmath  
  

From: Karthick K <karthick.k@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Friday, April 19, 2024 11:02 AM 
To: Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: Refurb Outlets Details - T1/T4 Terminals 
  
Hi Sir, 
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Please find the updated file on the same.. 
  
  
Regards, 
Karthick 
  
  
  


